
Sr. No. 

1 

4 

7 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Commerce 
Placements 2021-2022 

Name of student placed 

Gupta \bhi 

Warange Ayush 

Chavan Amisha 

Lavhate Aniket 

Desai rasad 
Momin Nihal 

|Bijwani Rushi 
Savardekar Rohit 

Sutar Ashish 

Name of the emplover with 
Contact details 

idvance Irainin 
|Buldhana Urban o-operative 
Bank 

|Sixth Sonse 
Shri Jyotirling Jewellers 
Savali :ngineeriny Works 
Mysore Sugandhalay 
|Satguru Marketin 
||DFC Life 
|Furniture Works 

lay package at 
appointment (In 
INR per annum) 

264000 

102000 

252000 

360000 

540000) 

420000) 

360000 

180000 

240000 
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