## Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) Department of Commerce Placements 2021-2022

Placements 2021 2022			
Sr. No.	Name of student placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Pay package at appointment (In INR per annum)
1	Gupta Abhi	Edvance Training	264000
2	Warange Ayush	Buldhana Urban Co-operative Bank	102000
3	Chavan Amisha	Sixth Sense	252000
4	Lavhate Aniket	Shri Jyotirling Jewellers	360000
5	Desai Prasad	Savali Engineering Works	540000
6	Momin Nihal	Mysore Sugandhalay	420000
7	Bijwani Rushi	Satguru Marketing	360000
8	Savardekar Rohit	HDFC Life	180000
9	Sutar Ashish	Furniture Works	240000